3335 **58682**

звичень тоVol. <u>M98</u> Page 17605 et. as men. 98 at Mita 26 a Atle 36. Its bas that of several little activities to mean transpose that beginning a service.

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO

KLAMATH PUBLIC EMPLOYEES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 3737 Shasta Way Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Phone: (503) 882-5525

FTC TO 404776/1

ding llegarang gjæren visleg eff forbæler gluter fler ecopyreft frank som Grec erwaneld lægger folges und synd selfgeleg grec gen om halle so Bollyngeng of folgder læggend om moldfalle dendjag grech hels

REVOLVING CREDIT DEED OF TRUST LINE OF CREDIT MORTGAGE

THIS DEED OF TRUST CONTAINS A DUE-ON-SALE PROVISION AND SECURES INDEBTEDNESS UNDER A CREDIT AGREEMENT WHICH PROVIDES FOR A REVOLVING LINE OF CREDIT AND MAY CONTAIN A VARIABLE RATE OF INTEREST. THE MAXIMUM AMOUNT TO BE ADVANCED PURSUANT TO THE CREDIT AGREEMENT IS \$ 50,000.00

d the Beneficiary Klama		しんこう ひついれまう もっぱんだち				ULLUMEL
the Beneficiary Klama	Title & Esci		er e gorel <u>o</u> bere a	न्त्र अध्यक्षे अस्त्रप्रस्त व विश	(herein "B	Trustea''
	th Public Em	lovees Feder	al Credit	Inion	i kanada ka	
orporation organized and	existing under the	laws of Oregon	and the U	ilted States of	America	
ose address is 3737	Shasta Way. 1	Jamath Falls	OR 9760	1	(herein	"Lender"
		and a vidue Bude	ing the state of the control of	en vilmesim kela ili kemin ili		2011001
IN CONSIDERATION	of the indebtednes					
TO SECURE to Lende	ar:	ent refer to it to the	Programme Control	医多种结合 医二二氏病		aana Caul
(1) The repayment of	if all indebtedness d ement and Truth-in-	ue and to become o . ending Disclosures	iue under the tel s made by Borro	ms and conditions of the war and dated the same	e day as this Deed o	ome Equi f Trust, an
all modifications	e amendments, exte	ensions and renews	als thereof (here	in "Credit Agreement"	"). Lender has agre	ed to mak
advances to Bon	rower under the term	a of the Credit Agre	ement, which at	vances will be of a revo te a series of advance	olving nature and ma s to be secured by t	ty be made his Deed o
Trust The total of	utetanding principal	balance owing at au	nv one time und	er the Credit Aareemen	it (not including finar	ic o charge
thereon at a rate	which may vary from	n time to time, and	anv other charo	es and collection costs	which may be owin	g from tim
to time under th	e Credit Agreemen	t) shall not exceed and to havein as the	Maximum Prin	cipal Balance and refe	rred to in the Credit	Agreame
as the Credit Lin	it. The entire indebt	edness under the Cr	redit Agreement	if not sooner paid, is du	ue and payable $\frac{2}{}$	5
veare from the	date of this Deed of	Trust			for the state of t	
(2) The payment of	' all other sums advi n at a rate which m	anced in accordant	ce nerewith to p ad in the Credit	rotect the security of the	nis Deed of Trust, v	vitti iinanc
(2) The conformation	o of the covenants	and agreements of	f Borrower ber	in contained:		
BORROWER Interoc	ably grants and con	veys to Trustee, in	trust, with powe	r of sale, the following	described propert	y located
County of Klamati	20 Sept 20 Sep	ate of Oregon:	mem o responsible	bir estabeta el sago di	out to proper a fut care of	
all office and polygodies		da ng sa tupi jebeggi ng salahan		lateratural ing situndasi sili. Si monto dalam kalamatan		
Tract	OH TTIW 3D, 6	ME TRACTS, in	the Count	y of Klamath, S	state of	normal Hangstri
and pregon	. EXCEPTING	THEREFROM the	East: 90 f	eet of the Sout	h 110	3 7 2 3 3
feet.	La richard de la la contraction de la contractio	n i eveniga serti et a cue	n little Granis	uland to two.C. Standing the two.C.		
de la contra	WAD 2608 12D	p mr 1500	ាចជូនសេស្សសេស	นัก W <mark>ienstrong ป</mark> ระชาการ เมษายกของแค่ง เหตุอยู่ใน	en, el par y i	a pads
Million of the Company of the	rtra resett val	5 - 15 d 1 d 1 d 1 d 1 d 1 d 1 d 1 d 1 d 1	of a distance of	ust er e unit ក្នុងភូមិន សន្តែ នាយា នៅលើលើកឡើ	Marke Walls of 1 The Samer State of 1	, martine in the second se Second second
record to a replace with a boston	e an ing in change an earlier in in	TO MERCANDON DATE	CHANGE AND AND THE PARTY OF THE	ne has gassant inne kiel bir bir bir		4 10 4 10 10 10 10
					100 miles (1997)	-0 mm
				ប្រទទ្ធម្មានមាន មាន ក្ រប្រព័		
and the second of the second of the second	September 18 to the total to	อาราร์ เดียวสัตยาสัตย	de ad tracido a	vara apactuura (A. De	ម ុំព េរ ដែលមា	PO PARTS PARENTAN Seminar Par
and the state of the second of	vag er tuda esta es Ostas Metalen es las	und 104 usegrada y Milo toob lebenia	र्ख्य अमें राज्य होता. असम्बद्धाः हे, श्रेटा १९३ जिल्लाहरू चार्च्याः	วัดกลุโดรพระบบและ (เลือน) วงศ์จา น) (ระบบและ (เลยพรี) ใช้ และ (รายประชาและ (เลยพรี) (ร	មុខមេ ស ប្រៀងក្នុង ឬ លេខជ មេមមេ ជា ១១៨ ១៣៣ ១៣១ ប្រទេទ និង ខេងក្នុង ១៤១	(२८ <mark>५ ४/</mark> ६) व्ह (२६७) हे (
undber (gd.) of tippe in ede Land Law und bur Hwite (gd.) Jahren und Swiften Hedel und H	vage levi Burde repail to Chipul phospholica Re Brand Lind riches et di	ភេយិស្ត្រី ភេសាស្ត្រីវិធី ម ស្ត្រី បែលមាន ខ្មែនស្ត្រីស សារស្នំ ស្ត្រី សូស្ត្រីសុស្ត្រី	rde lad mili blat, s em galo la, klettel Peries to Pavola Peries to	om aj komunistrom de lije. Primer i kali projekti i kali Primer i kali P	៩៩២១ ខ្មែរ ក្នុង ភ្លេង២៩ ២២១១ មិន១៩២១ ១០១១ ១០១៩២ ២១១១ ១៩៤១ ១០១៩២ ២១១១ ១៩៤មិ	(२८ ५ ४/ ६) वर्ष (२६४७ ४) ५
Condendation en er en alle en	vad er libeta era to Chroo (teater libeta Brasilan caraca Brasilan krowedata	uso tiek usopeda y et ho toen lienegte under kinderepale oli booten lot visit	rde last for a day, o emiganata, karingi Hevare collection elegiote NC in 12 elegiote NC in 12	วัดเหล่าของสายสายสายสายสาย การ์บาร์ (การ์บาร์ การ์บาร์ การ์บาร์ การ์บาร์ การ์บาร์ การ์บาร์ เห็น เอกซาร์บาร์บาร์บาร์บาร์บาร์บาร์บาร์บาร์บาร์บ	econtoff (A) qui qui enten e medelle estre i contre i frece i incomit esci ducei i di comit escil ducei que qui il	(२८ ५ ४/ ६) वर्ष (२६४७ ४) ५
Constant and or state an early and of was since the destri- erges of switcher and itures of sources of a fair constant of the responsible was single	oca en ligita esta to chapo gleago en si las chomosamonores en bi a cinico alta varianta cardo alta en espera	ura tiet usigneza y et la tean enegtie urain en gape e u baccere at kiet u es va maia cida	edo aud er Licibo di emigras to investo devies con devoca de acon di en con tola con gradio del	om aj komunistrom de lije. Primer i kali projekti i kali Primer i kali P	eemof tydgagaees omeg Goedfood op old Official Holosoff ood Ooleh I Koolingerff daggeg official Roman old ar area offi	(२८ ५ ४/ ६) वर्ष (२६४७ ४) ५
Constant act of transplace of a land of which had be designed artises of twittening of inter- cated to the land against the office as partitions are a soft and yar based on a mu	och er folde rescholand, se scholand, gelegen sollen. Sie scholand in der scholand se scho	oro t of Carnyotta y effections (graphite Crists and delptical Colorogene at what Colorogene at what of and forgene a math	ede lad et la fabrica em yard fa kistori elemento elevori elemento elemento en tola est prallo en amento ad Serfice	omejabactuset isk ge refirot trojuk i sent fa sit one tosser i sestri i repokaset jar sentri i regorisati yar sentri i usoresingue in pat tivi matigo et oficial su es	edarof nyd ya gwod e fegoff aleffen i y dy i felesi filozoff ewi gwel filozoff de af gen gint er e e wood ewi gen gint i ga mar eo megalleri	(२८ ५ ४/ ६) वर्ष (२६४७ ४) ५
The day is act of species of early device of the same interest of species of the same interest of species of the same interest of species of the same interest of the same into the same	ogener Eigelen des des Ogeneralisten ich Bei Ogeneralisten der Schlieben ich Ogeneralisten der Schlieben Ogeneralisten der Schlieben Ogeneralisten der Schlieben Ogeneralisten der Schlieben ich Schlieben ich Beschlieben der Schlieben der Sch	y atterprise for the con- origina is not con- original manded to the contamination of the conspair of the	de lad mulicite, discussivat valeta, altre at elegan in valeta de la comparta del comparta de la comparta del comparta de la comparta del comparta del comparta de la comparta del co	omejabaroum isk ge refi of frojue i stanf å så områbum i sethrif elbarost ejapimi og swennel ja bemette tr esa stanfa men film meltge ejaste men tilm egaste bilden til ett	eomofinging grows energiaethe concern the of the bond sub- out the concern the stage of the co- encern concern an event energiaethe.	Ger <mark>t 86</mark> 0 mil Method N
The day is act of topics on early standing the day in t	our en lighe neis to Chrog phagner to les diversitions notes to les diversitions de leman de les les les des les de Call les pour les de les de les de magnes de Contain de magnes total	y attempte to the con- attempte my stem- en uppe my stem- the endoment on a street one of the stem- street one of the stem- time the order one of the stem- and the order the order one of the stem- the stems one of the stem-	de lait mulition en gas to la consi deviació la considera esponent de co- tre of a collo mo ancies la Sodre tro de collo con- tro de consecció de la consección	ep. Asi arkeranda pane Flues - Akipat to the Flues - Seculor and the Recording - Bornews Fat the seculor and the Asistensia of the Prope The Committee of the Prope	eard Tighth process to process to the control of th	Ger <mark>t 86</mark> 0 mil Method N
The behalf of the beauties of the behalf of	ond an lighta resolted for the state glades of the solution of	y attorpactive to be con- arbana e noperal e lagrana planti- tal arbana en acu- arbana e lagraficus de planti en arbana en acu- arabana en arbana	de lad militation de la migration de la migrat	on Ari an unandagana Tanus Sumular to the file Tanus Sumular to the same	eomofination units of the property of the prop	Court Marine Court of the Court
The standard of the particle of the standard o	our en lande reachte fang glean en das sein da sein da sein en da sein	y atterprise for the con- origina in a piece in build the engined to the colorination of the strength or each tingen ment or and included in the following author the condensation of the con- union of the condensation of the co	de aut munde, de servate i verse i ver	on Asian, unandapan indes e a modrandapan on omines og formover og utansk og formover og utansk og formover og utansk og trende delstande og trende og utansk og trende og trende og trende og trende	word finding code a resolution of the second	Contraction of the contraction o
The behalf of the beautiful and of the set o	out an lighte rate to control place to the characters of the chara	y attempte violance of the property of the pro	de latinu cholo empach, conel ewonale awon ewonale ro ne of arella en tradassatio tradassatio tradassatio entragio en entragio en entragio en entragio en	er, Ad anvernde pane Fluer, Adjort to the Fluer, Adjort to the committed by Evenower for the matter that avoit and the Adjort avoit the Adjort Adjort Adjort of Equal to the Home Adjort to Evenous Adjort of Equal to the Adjort of Evenous to the Adjort of Evenous to the Adjort of Evenous to the	equitofic agraphical segments of the first section of the control	Court affice of the court of th
In other and or with a reserve of the artistics and other sections of the artistics of the	ond and lights read to control plant on the last on th	cero ter composta y articologia y articologia propinsi en articologia y	dy lad mulicipal ampach, actival disease aword the in- tion of an ampach and in- tion of a miles and an in- tion of a miles and a miles an	er, Ari un unandarandarandarandarandarandarindarinda	equical (1,4), a group of the property of the	Court Birth and The Court
In other and an expansion of a single	our en lante reache And, pleaster of las divinitions of the addition of the addition of the addition And the addition of the	y atterprate to be tender of the control of the property of the control of the co	de last mulicipal services in values to la voca in la v	an Arientande parecial de la lande parecial de la lande la la lande la lande la la lande la la lande la	equical (1,4) ya gunud a tago (1,4) ya gunud a tago (1,4) ya gunud	Court attended to the court of
The behalf of the analysis of a man following between the behalf of the analysis of the analys	our entignament to comply the control to the contro	y atterprete to be best of the cool of the properties of the cool	de lad eru objuktivas turas tiekus turas turas turas turas turas turas tiekus turas	and speciment of the control of the	equival final yang unusche segal metre in union trees de la Santa segal de la Santa	See and a second of the control of t
In claim and or strong an early device from the pro- and of the confidence of the pro- and of the confidence of the confidence of the following of the confidence of the confi	one and lone room to the family plane of the children of the c	y attempted to be to consider a support of the supp	de latino de la considera que timbo a la considera de la consi	The state of the property of the state of th	equitofination and compared to the property of the control of the	See Bircheller (1997) Authority (1997) Authori
The behalf of the analyse of and figure of behalf of the analyse o	ond and fundament to comply the process of the control of the cont	y attempet in the con- pagaint and pagaint de la pagaint de la de la pagaint de la de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de	de lartinis (bost emigratis la creat elementa de con- elementa (de co- tra de conditional anteres at Santes det de consecuenta elementa de con- cional de con- cional de con- cional de con- elementa de co- elementa de co-	ome abactours is a control to the last state of	Secured Try Type ground in the public and the country of the public and the country of the public and the publi	See Bircheller (1997) Authority (1997) Authori
Consider and or strains an extra and of the strain and distrains when the strain and distrains and d	ond and fundament to comply the process of the control of the cont	y attempet in the con- pagaint and pagaint de la pagaint de la de la pagaint de la de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de la pagaint de	de lartinis (bost emigratis la creat elementa de con- elementa (de co- tra de conditional anteres at Santes det de consecuenta elementa de con- cional de con- cional de con- cional de con- elementa de co- elementa de co-	ome abactours is a control to the last state of	Secured Try Type ground in the public and the country of the public and the country of the public and the publi	See Brown of the common of the
Consider and consideration of a district of the same and select on the same and district on the	out an lighter relative status, plagues to last divisions of last	condict congretary of his troop engine confidence of the confidenc	de lad mulicipa de la variation awar in considera de la variation de la variat	ame and an arranded of the first control of the fir	equitoficial paragraph of the property of the	Contraction of the contraction o
Constant and or storage at the constant of the storage and the storage at the sto	out and fundaments to compute the computer of	y attempte, to be tender all grand and percent and all percent	de ladine, che de la mente de	amajabachusta ish ish ord of trojuk istuari ish ish of trojuk istuari ish of trojuk istuari ish of trojuk istuari ish ord	equitofination under the production of the produ	Contraction of the contraction o
Construction and set to the action of the ac	ond and fundaments to comply the process of the control of the con	y attempte, to be tender all grand and percent and all percent	dy ad multiple ample to accomplishing the accomplishing the control of the contro	ome abactere and to the order of the first o	equitofination under the production of the produ	Contraction of the contraction o

fixtures, all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property".

nwomed is as sowerfall tunique out you starre basiners yet it ha

CS322 17606 Complete if applicable: This Property is part of a condominium project known as Complete if applicable: This Property includes Borrower's unit and all Borrower's rights in the common elements of the condominium project. This Property is in a Planned Unit Development known as Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully selsed of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property. and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend any that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of record. Payment of Principal, Finance Charges and Other Charges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due all amounts borrowed Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: under the Credit Agreement, all finance charges and applicable other charges and collection costs as provided in the Credit Agreement. 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law, Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and finance charges are payable under the Credit Agreement, until all sums secured by this Dued of Trust are paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional Lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds and applicable said assessments and bills, unless Lender have Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and phils, unless Lender pays borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest or the Funds. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any Interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any Interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, any applicable for the Funds and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which cosh debits the Funds and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which cosh debits to the funds and the purpose fore be pard, certue: shall not be required to pay corrower any interest of earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to corrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made.

The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due if the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance of the funds have the property and the property could be appropriately account to the Punds was made. insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower insurance premiums and ground rems as mey rail due, such excess shall be, at borrower soption, either promptly repaid to borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up assessments, insurance premiums and ground reins as they fail due, borrower shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held
Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held
Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held
by Lender. If under paragraph 22 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no
by Lender. If under paragraph 22 hereof the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application
inter than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application
as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Application of Payments, Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Credit as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Credit Agreement and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, second, (in the order Lender chooses) to any finance charges, other charges and collection costs owing, and third, the the provincing belongs under the Credit Agreement. paragraph 2 nereor, second, (in the order Lender chooses) to any finance charges, other charges and collection costs owing, and trifled, to the principal balance under the Credit Agreement.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants. to make payments when due. Except to the extent that any such charges or impositions are to be made to Lender under paragraph 2, Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. Within five days after any demand by Lender, Borrower shall exhibit to Lender receipts showing that all amounts due under this paragraph have been paid when due.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," floods, and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. Unless Lender in writing requires otherwise, the policy shall provide insurance amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. Unless Lender in writing requires otherwise, the policy shall provide insurance on a replacement cost basis in an amount not less than that necessary to comply with any coinsurance percentage stipulated in the hazard insurance policy, and the amount of coverage shall be no less than the Maximum Principal Balance plus the full amount of any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust. lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower. All insurance proceeds are hereby assigned to Lender and shall be paid to Lender to the extent of all name required by this Deed of Trust, subject to the torms of any mediana. If not made promptly by Borrower. All insurance proceeds are hereby assigned to Lender and shall be paid to Lender to the extent of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, Insurance proceeds shall be applied to restore or repair the Property, if it is economically feasible to do so.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower falls to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and provide the insurance proceeds at Lender's online either to restoration are reply to the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leasaholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and the constituent decuments Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action constituent documents. as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with finance charges thereon, as its necessary to protect Lender's interest. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with finance charges thereon, at the rate provided in the Credit Agreement, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless

Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting porrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder. Any action taken by Lender under this paragraph shall not cure any breach Borrower may have committed of any covenant or agreement under this Deed of Trust. Borrower agrees that Lender is subrogated to all of the rights and remedies of any prior lienor, to the extent of any payment by Lender to such lienor.

of any payment by Lender to such lienor.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any 9. Condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, to the extent of any indebtedness under the Credit Agreement, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of 10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of 10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or because of Borrower shall not operate amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance

by Lender in exercising any right of remedy hereundar, of otherwise afforded by explicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

Successors and Assigns Sound; Joint and Savaral Liability; Co-algners. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 21 hereof: All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Credit Agreement, (a) is co-signing this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable under the Credit Agreement or under this in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally habit under the Credit Agreement of under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations or amendments with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement, without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner; (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mall to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Deed of Trust shall be the laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect the provision of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement conflicts with applicable law, such conflicts hall not affect the provision of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement which can be given effect without the confliction or and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs," "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Prior Mortgage or Deed of Trust; Modification; Future Advance. Borrower shall not enter into any agreement with the 14. Prior mortgage or used of trust; modification; Future Advance, borrower shall not enter into any agreement with the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement which has priority over this Deed of Trust by which that security agreement is modified, amended, extended, or renewed, without the prior written consent of the Lender. Borrower shall neither request nor accept any future advance under a prior mortgage, deed of trust, or other security agreement without the prior written consent of Lender.

Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a copy of the Credit Agreement and a conformed copy of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

at the time of execution of after recordation hereof.

16. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower may enter into with Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower. to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property

17. Walver of Homestead Exemption. To the extent permitted by law, Borrower hereby waives the benefit of the homestead exemption as to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

18. Waiver of Statutes of Limitation. Borrower hereby waives, to the full extent permitted by law, statutes of limitation as a defense to any demand or obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

19. Merger. There shall be no merger of the interest or estate created by this Deed of Trust with any other interest or estate in the

Property at any time held by or for the benefit of Lender in any capacity, without the written consent of Lender.

Notice of Transfer of the Property; Advances after Transfer. Borrower shall give notice to Lender, as provided in paragraph 12 hereof, prior to any sale or transfer of all or part of the Property or any rights in the Property. Any person to whom all or part of the Property or any right in the Property. Any person to whom all or part of the Property or any right in the Property is sold or transferred also shall be obligated to give notice to Lender, as provided in paragraph 12 hereof, promptly after such transfer.

Even if Borrower transfers the Property, Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Credit Agreement and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing. As a condition to Lender's consent to any proposed transfer or as a condition to the release of Borrower, Lender may require that the person to whom the Property is transferred sign an assumption agreement satisfactory to Lender and Lender may impose an assumption fee. The assumption agreement will not entitle the person signing it to receive advances

Transfer of the Property. Subject to applicable law, Lender shall have the right to accelerate, that is, to demand immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage or Deed of Trust, if Borrower, without the written consent of Lender, sells or transfers all or part of the Property or any rights in the Property.

If Lender exercises the option to accelerate, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph

12 hereof. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date of the notice within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay those sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 22 hereof.

On Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 22 nereor.

22. Default; Termination and Acceleration; Remedies. Each of the following events shall constitute an event of default ("event of default") under this Deed of Trust: (1) Borrower commits fraud or makes a material misrepresentation in connection with this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement; (2) Borrower does not meet the repayment terms of the Credit Agreement; or (3) Borrower's action or inaction adversely affects the Lender's rights in the Property secured by this Deed of Trust. If an event (a) porrower a action of inaction adversely affects the Lender's rights in the Property secured by this beed of Trust, if an event of default occurs, then prior to exercising any right or remedy provided for in this Deed of Trust and prior to acceleration, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the event of default; (2) the event of default; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is malled to Borrower, by which such event of default must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such event of default on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further an event of default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of the data court and sale of the property. The notice shall further an event of default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the event of default is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to coilect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided

applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pulsoing the remedies provided in this paragraph 22, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of the sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facia evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured

by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

23. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's default, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before the sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all events of default; (c) Borrower pays this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all events of default; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 22 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no

Reconveyance. This Deed of Trust secures a revolving line of credit and advances may be made, repaid, and remade from time to time, under the terms of the Credit Agreement. When Borrower (1) has paid all sums secured by the Deed of Trust and (2) has requested that the revolving line of credit be canceled, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this

thereto. To of recordati 25. successor t the title, po 26.	the extent perion, if any. Substitute Irustee to any wer and duli Use of Prop	rmitted by la frustee. In a Trustee appes conferred lerry. The Pr Fees. As use varded by an	accordance with olinted hereund upon the Trust roperty is not out in this Deed of appellate course.	charge Borrew anis-OD vilide h applicable la ler. Without cor tee herein and urrently used for f Trust and in the	wer a fee for some factors of the control of the co	ay from time to ay from time to ne Property, the law	gys ices silani	rustee and ee shall succ	appoint a
			AND F	UEST FOR NO ORECLOSURI RTGAGES OR	e under su deeds of t	PERIOR RUST			
over this D the superio	eed of Trust I or encumbrar	to give Notice ace and of a	uest the holder o to Lender, at l ny sale or other F, Borrower ha	Lender's addre	iss set torth o ition.	u bago orie or r	umbrance with a his Deed of Trus	a lien which h st, of any def	as priority ault under
	Gary L	ane Greg	ory	orani e bezita di 19 orani e bezita di 19 orani e makalipi e	1700W	- Barre	Milyon	} 	Ecroser
+ 21	Alice		egory		(Ale	ee Ir Q	me (2)	respon	-Bottowar
4.0	OREGON.		amath				personally appe	ound the obs	Over pamed
	his <u>21st</u> Gary	Lane Gre	gory and A	lice Maire	Gregory	444.4		and ack	nowledged
the forego	ing Instrume	nt to be	their	volunta	ry act and de Before me:		maga grip Qual ada	(100 a ta O talah	
(Official Cost)			-	QUE DE		au ()	a la	. : 1 :	
		MY COMMAS	JOAN A. C NOTARY PUBLIC - COMMISSION NO. SIGN EXPIRES JUN	OREGON 57 .053045 (1) E 07, 2000 (3)			tary Public of Orogon	5	
other inde	undersigned blodness sed t of Trust, whi	cured by this ich are delive	r of the Credit i Deed of Trust, ered hereby, an	nas been paid id to reconvey,	ured by this I in full. You ar without warr	Deed of Trust. S e hereby direct anty, all the ost	Sald Credit Agre ed to cancel sai ate now held by	you under the	her with all ement and his Deed of
Date:		and the second second	المام المعامل فالمام مواردي	化基础 网络海绵红斑	4 territor (n. 1907)		and the first an	. Nets	
CTATE OF	E OPECON:		OF KLAMATH		autim postului la		a et elan de Anne		
				4.50	7		the	26+h	dav
of	ecord at requ May	A.D.	, 19 98 at	en Title & 11:36	o'clock	A. M., and d	luly recorded in		
		of	Mort	gages	<u></u> '	on Page 1	tha Go Letsch, C	County Clerk	
FEE	\$25.00				Ву	Patruin	1 var		
toward to the control of the control	Life of the control o	and a constitution of the first of the constitution of the constit	Heart Care to the least to the first to discribe the constant of the constant	A service of the control of the cont	The effect to other a detection of the end o	rg Law (bento) to the active and the effection of the eff	catedos segrenos tempos per a la como disconera de la como disconera del como disconera d	A Figure 1 of the property of	The Asia of the Control of the Contr
#127525 #4 5 - 5 - 5 - 25	e in en at vert chance von the chance of the chance and the chance and chance of the chance chance of the chance chance of the chance of	er hij meering var vanger intifer me een op hie een vanger en til algeb vanger en til algeb vanger en til algeb vanger en til algeb	Charles (1920) and Paragraphic (1920) and Par	and definition of the county o	para te virona por la pica 1 ha quali por la productal por la productal por la productal por la productal portuga de la para portuga de la productal	Country of the control of the contro	the second of the condition of the condi		The second of th